

**TOYOTA****ELIZADE NIGERIA LIMITED**

RC 11,544

HEAD OFFICE

ELIZADE - TOYOTA PLAZA,
322A, Ikorodu Road, Lagos
P.M.B. 21393, Ikeja
Tel: 0810 029 1243, 0708 242 4087.
E-mail: sales@elizade.net
Website: www.elizade.net

WORKSHOP / SPARE PARTS:

BLOCK 'A' PLOT 24 & 25,
ACME Road, Ogba Ind. Scheme, Lagos
Tel: 0808 000 8182, 0802 764 2277,
0813 282 0697, 0902 794 9496.
E-mail: appointment@elizade.net

ABUJA BRANCH:

Elizade Towers
Plot 596, Cadastral Zone A.O.
Independence Avenue,
Opposite Bolingo Hotel,
Central Area District, Abuja.
Tel: 08066663770, 08159855201.
BM: 09070040190
E-mail: abujasales@elizade.net

IBADAN BRANCH:

Sango Eleyele Road,
Opposite St. Rita's Catholic Church
Ibadan.
Tel: 08078293875
BM: 09070040181
E-mail: ibadansales@elizade.net

PORT-HARCOURT BRANCH:

Plot 114, Trans Amadi
Ind. Layout, Opp. African Oil Field
Port-Harcourt, Rivers State.
Tel: 0802 895 2982, 0808 285 8949,
0802 895 3093
BM: 07013486937
E-mail: phcsales@elizade.net

UYO BRANCH

Plot 17 IBB Avenue, Opp NCI
Uyo, Akwa Ibom State.
Tel: 0813 392 1899.
BM: 09070040183
E-mail: uyosales@elizade.net

AKURE BRANCH

225, Ilesha Road,
Beside BTO Event Centre
P. O. Box 251, Akure.
Tel: 0701 348 6934
BM: 0708 869 5686
0708 125 3631
E-mail: akuresales@elizade.net

NAME:	C & I LEASING PLC NEW		REGN.:	FST 364 YK
DATE:	12/1/26		MODEL NAME:	TOYOTA HILUX
ADDRESS:	DUROSIMI ETTI DRIVE,LEKKI PHASE1		CHASSIS NO.:	AHTDX8CD702930754
NUM	8102724142		MODEL NO:	TGN126L-DNMLKN
WORKSHOP ESTIMATE				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1	WINDSCREEN	1	1,463,000.00	1,463,000.00
2	WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	11,040.00	11,040.00
3	FRONT BUMPER	1	899,110.00	899,110.00
4	FRONT BUMPER GARNISH	2	87,780.00	175,560.00
5	FRONT GRILL	1	470,000.00	470,000.00
6	DOWN GRILL	1	175,560.00	175,560.00
7	LHS FOG LAMP COVER	1	146,300.00	146,300.00
8	LHS HEADLAMP	1	1,440,000.00	1,440,000.00
9	RADIATOR PANEL	1	1,024,100.00	1,024,100.00
10	LHS APRON	1	2,194,500.00	2,194,500.00
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	811,965.00	811,965.00
12	LHS FRONT SAND PROTECTOR	1	175,560.00	175,560.00
13	COMPLETE WIPER WASHER RESERVOIR	1	219,450.00	219,450.00
14	FRONT LOCK ASSIST	1	365,750.00	365,750.00
15	WATER JAR MOTOR	1	270,000.00	270,000.00
16	AUTOBASE	3	50,000.00	150,000.00
17	AUTOCLEAR	3	49,000.00	147,000.00
18	HARDENER	3	49,000.00	147,000.00
19	SLOWTHINNER	3	47,000.00	141,000.00
20	EMERY PAPER	15	1,750.00	26,250.00
21	MASKING PAPER	15	1,750.00	26,250.00
22	MASKING TAPE	15	1,750.00	26,250.00
23	BODY FILLER	1	56,400.00	56,400.00
24	POLYKIT	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
25	PLASTOFLEX	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
26	SUNDRY	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
27	LABOUR FOR PART REPLACEMENT	1	200,000.00	200,000.00
28	LABOUR FOR RESPRAYING OF AFFECTED AREA	1	120,000.00	120,000.00
				10,983,045.00
			7.5% VAT	823,728.38

DIRECTORS: CHIEF MICHAEL ADE. OJO (FOUNDER/CHAIRMAN); MRS. ADEOLA SAGOE (VICE CHAIRMAN); MR. ADEMOLA ADE-OJO (DIRECTOR);
MR. BOLA AKINGBADE (DIRECTOR); MRS. TAIWO ADE-OJO (MANAGING DIRECTOR);
MR. ADEMOLA PHILIP-ADEWUNMI (EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR MARKETING).

			Amount Inc. VAT	11,806,773.38
--	--	--	------------------------	----------------------

The estimate has been prepared on the basis of fault(s) reported, if other faults are discovered in the process of completing this job, supplementary estimate will be submitted accordingly.

The price quoted are the current and may vary if approval is not conveyed within one week of this advise.

Please signify approval by depositing 75% of the total value of the estimate, within the next 7 days to avoid accumulating safe-keeping charges of N500.00 daily, after one week of giving the estimate. Please note that after three months, the vehicle is abandoned in our premises same shall be auctioned to recoup the safe keeping costs and any other costs. Acceptance of Vehicle into our premises shall be subject to the terms and condition of the company's policies on abandoned vehicles.

Our estimate provided to you is with genuine Toyota parts only and the job will be carried out by highly skilled Technicians using the latest

Please note that, there is a deposit of N15,000.00 on estimate.

I have received an explanation of and agreed to the items listed above and accepted this terms and conditions.

Customer Signature:

Workshop Manager:

[Signature]
12/1/26

Spare Parts Manager:

[Signature] 12/1/26

**TOYOTA****ELIZADE NIGERIA LIMITED**

RC 11,544

HEAD OFFICE

ELIZADE - TOYOTA PLAZA,
322A, Ikorodu Road, Lagos
P.M.B. 21393, Ikeja
Tel: 0810 029 1243, 0708 242 4087.
E-mail: sales@elizade.net
Website: www.elizade.net

WORKSHOP / SPARE PARTS:

BLOCK 'A' PLOT 24 & 25,
ACME Road, Ogba Ind. Scheme, Lagos
Tel: 0808 000 8182, 0802 764 2277,
0813 282 0697, 0902 794 9496.
E-mail: appointment@elizade.net

ABUJA BRANCH:

Elizade Towers
Plot 596, Cadastral Zone A.O.
Independence Avenue,
Opposite Bolingo Hotel,
Central Area District, Abuja.
Tel: 08066663770, 08159855201.
BM: 09070040190
E-mail: abujasales@elizade.net

IBADAN BRANCH:

Sango Eleyele Road,
Opposite St. Rita's Catholic Church
Ibadan.
Tel: 08078293875
BM: 09070040181
E-mail: ibadansales@elizade.net

PORT-HARCOURT BRANCH:

Plot 114, Trans Amadi
Ind. Layout, Opp. African Oil Field
Port-Harcourt, Rivers State.
Tel: 0802 895 2982, 0808 285 8949,
0802 895 3093
BM: 07013486937
E-mail: phcsales@elizade.net

UYO BRANCH

Plot 17 IBB Avenue, Opp NCI
Uyo, Akwa Ibom State.
Tel: 0813 392 1899.
BM: 09070040183
E-mail: uyosalas@elizade.net

AKURE BRANCH

225, Ilesha Road,
Beside BTO Event Centre
P. O. Box 251, Akure.
Tel: 0701 348 6934
BM: 0708 869 5686
0708 125 3631
E-mail: akuresales@elizade.net

7th Jan 2026		REGN.:	FST 364 YK	
NAME: C & I LEASING		MODEL NAME:	HILUX	
TEL: 9037793363		CHASSIS NO.:	AHTDX8CD702930754	
ADDRE: DUROSIMI ETTI DRIVE, PHASE 1		MODEL NO:	TGN126L-DNMLKN	
LEKKI				
WORKSHOP ESTIMATE				
S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
	SPIRAL CABLE ASSY	1	420,000.00	420,000.00
	HORN PAD	1	898,000.00	898,000.00
	PASSENGER AIRBAG	1	690,000.00	690,000.00
	COMPLETE DASHBOARD HOLPHOSTRY	1	480,000.00	480,000.00
	DRIVER KNEE AIRBAG	1	678,000.00	678,000.00
	FRONT L & R PRETENSIONAL BELT	2	319,000.00	638,000.00
	REAR L & R PRETENSIONAL BELT	2	319,000.00	638,000.00
	AIR BAG ECU	1	940,000.00	940,000.00
	RADIATOR ASSY	1	858,000.00	858,000.00
	FAN COUPLING	1	520,000.00	520,000.00
	FAN BLADE	1	226,000.00	226,000.00
	WATER PUMP	1	480,000.00	480,000.00
	COOLANT	2	18,000.00	36,000.00
	STEERING RACK	1	830,000.00	830,000.00
	FRONT LINKAGES	2	75,000.00	158,000.00
	FRONT BUSHINGS	2	42,900.00	85,800.00
	RADIATOR SHROULD ASSY	1	420,000.00	420,000.00
	ATF 220	3	39,000.00	117,000.00
	WHEEL ALLIGHMENT & BALLANCING	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
	UPPER ARM LHS	1	420,000.00	420,000.00
	LOWER ARM LHS	1	420,000.00	420,000.00
	205/R16/TYRE	1	389,000.00	389,000.00
	FRONT SHOCKS	2	218,000.00	436,000.00
	FRONT SHOCK PADS	2	112,000.00	224,000.00
	REALIGNING OF FRONT CHAMBER	1	429,000.00	429,000.00
	COMBINATION BELT	1	268,000.00	268,000.00
	INTERMEDIATE SHAFT	1	459,000.00	459,000.00
	STEERING KNUCKLE LHS	1	510,000.00	510,000.00
	CONDENSER	1	620,000.00	620,000.00
	RIM 16	1	510,000.00	510,000.00
	REPAIR OF CHASSIS ASSY	1	1,380,000.00	1,380,000.00
	LABOUR FOR PART REPLACEMENT	1	60,000.00	60,000.00
	SUNDRY	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
				15,258,800.00
		7.5% VAT		1,144,410.00
		Amount Inc. VAT		16,403,210.00

This estimate has been prepared on the basis of work(s) reported, if other faults are discovered in the process of completing this job, supplementary estimate will be submitted accordingly.
The price quoted is the current and may vary if approval is not conveyed within one week of this advice.

Please signify approval by depositing 75% of the total value of the estimate, within the next 7 days to avoid accumulating safe-keeping charges of N500.00 daily, after one week of giving the estimate. Please note that after three months, the vehicle is abandoned in our premises same shall be auctioned to recoup the safe keeping costs and any other costs. Acceptance of Vehicle into our premises shall be subject to the terms and conditions of the company's policies on abandoned vehicles.

Our estimate provided to you is with genuine Toyota parts only and the job will be carried out by highly skilled technicians using the latest equipment to ensure your total satisfaction.
Please note that, there is a deposit of N15,000.00 on estimate.
I have received an explanation of and agreed to the items listed above and accepted their terms and conditions.

Customer Signature

Workshop Manager: 07088693709

Prepared by: Temitope A.

Spare Parts Manager